UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM N W2 ] O P

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 29.04.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D, [\/\orggn
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
P Ti ptlptap Jori alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 1 OF 9




1

Safety area

6182 —

™
N) (9]
™ 0
N o
V < \.‘
W
O
O
Y
B 2374 N
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM NW2 ] O P
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  R.Fedotov 29.04.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D, Morgcm
Tiptiptap OU
f_!rP; T' t' t ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TA€>P IPUIPTAP " Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HOrJUmOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 2 OF ¢




1 2 3 4
Foundation
. 6182 _
i
A B
N _ _ /)
i NI U
| |
o AN
™ (o0}
~ o
| |
D C
! N _ _ (] )
N 4
Y
- 2130 _
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM NW210 P
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 29.04.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Morgan
Tiptiptap OU
o‘}.P, T t t oU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TA%P IPUPTAP  Jori alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 3 OF 9




3 4
o 2245 .
i ] A
A ;
1
|
©0)
3 P g
N 3 N
e L0
— o~
O —
g
B
‘ - _ s | |
I \ Ground
C
DIVENSIONS ARE N MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM NW210 P
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 29.04.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Morgan
?‘IP; T- t- t ouU Tl\%lg’rfgralgy MATERIAL: K
TX;’P |p |p ap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | scaiuo SHEET 4 OF 9



A
B
2
C
i
post D
DIMENSIONS ARE N VALUMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM NW210 P
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 29.04.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Morggn
Tiptiptap OU
?‘-"-P' T- t- t oU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TA€>P Ip Ip ap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plasfic A4
75301 Harjumaa WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:45 SHEET 5 OF 9




1

2

3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
] post 98x98x1500 laminated wood 1
2 post 98x98x2100 laminated wood 3
3 I;l\WQ]O pipe with radius oainted steel 1
4 lngQlO pipe with radius oainted steel 1
5 IC\I:W21O pipe with radius painted steel 1
6 BWQ] 0 pipe with radius oainted steel 1
/ NW210 pipe A painted steel 1
8 NW210 pipe B painted steel 1
? NW2140 P rope big @ 16 PPcovered steel wire 1
10 \,;Iv\(]vezellop Rope with @ 16 PPcovered steel wire 1
11 Egvrﬁg)%isr()pe with @ 16 PPcovered steel wire 1
limbi I with .
12 gﬂmglﬂg \gr(ijpsw plywood, polyresin 1
13 climbing wall with holes plywood 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM NWQ] O P
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 29.04.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Morg(]n
?‘.P‘ T- t- t oU Tl\F/Délg’rTgr?n(g,U MATERIAL: .
TX;’P |p |p ap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:45

SHEET 6 OF 9




Ground

200

604

650

@ 300

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

U ground fixing

plastic cap 115x115

Woodscrew 6 x 90

bolt DIN603 M10x100

nut cover M10

NN —

nut DIN985 M10

7 nut cover cap M10

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM NW210 P
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  R.Fedotov 29.04.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D [\/\orgq N
Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

A Tiptiptap™

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic Ad

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET7 OF 9




2 5
0),
0)
0)
5 5
0)
L \_/\posf
— climbing net
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER

1 |bolt DIN603 M10x100

nut cover M10

nut cover for beam M10

washer M10

nut DIN985 M10

N AW IN

nut cover cap M10

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

NW210 P

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

DRAWN R.Fedotov

APPV'D

DESCRIPTION:

Morgan

AP

A Tiptiptap®”

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

connecting beam and climbing net to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:8

SHEET8 OF 9




5
4
2 1M
{ — ’®/./®
~' 6
3 4 /2
® B
0 [e]
\
3\
| o
N [e]
4 5
6
4 2
5
6
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
] Corner 90° Galvanized steel
2 bolt DIN603 M10x100 galvanized steel
3 bolt DIN603 M10x30 galvanized steel
4 nut cover M10 nut cover M10
5 nut DIN985 M10 galvanized steel
6 nut cover cap M10 PE plastic
DAVENSIONS ARE BN MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM NW2 ] O P
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 29.04.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Morgon
‘5 Tip’ripTTop (gU
" = H ou \Y i9, MATERIAL: .
-'{3; Tiptiptap® o dicvic. Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:15

SHEET 9 OF 9




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7

	Sheet5
	Drawing View8

	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10

	Sheet8
	Drawing View12

	Sheet9
	Drawing View11


